
                                            

DATA LABEL:  Public 
 

Development & Transport Policy Development and Scrutiny Panel Timetable – 2018-19 
 

Deadline for Submission of 
Items for Agenda 

Committee Issue Final 
Agenda 

Meeting Date Venue 

Tues 28 August 2018 Weds 29 August 2018 Tuesday 4 September 2018 
Council Chambers  

Tues 30 October 2018 Weds 31 October 2018 Tuesday 6 November 2018 
Council Chambers  

Tues 22 January 2019 Weds 23 January 2019 Tuesday 29 January 2019 
Council Chambers  

Tues 26 March 2019 Weds 27 March 2019 Tuesday 2 April 2019 
Council Chambers 

Tues 28 May 2019 Weds 29 May 2019 Tuesday 4 June 2019 
Council Chambers  

 

All meetings will be held at 9.30am in Council Chambers unless otherwise advised 

 


